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TEAM A/P APPS

Chris C $834,574 912
Garrett H $729,384 801
Josh S $652,631 715
Keith T $598,250 729
Dusty T $362,616 450
Andrew E $322,561 353
Greg B $289,484 336
Isaac S $259,930 307
Blythe B $240,636 292
Ashley C $231,449 263
Brian C $214,637 258
Max G $171,773 175
Garrett S $167,815 195
Alex C $124,267 127

TEAM A/P APPS

Laura M $113,388 178
Dylan W $106,587 134
Scott D $102,064 106
Storme C $95,016 105
Naomi G $80,377 80
Dustin H $75,997 67
Cody L $72,656 76
Spencer V $67,600 72
Cole T $65,942 81
Branden D $64,052 68
AJ R $58,150 65
Resie F $55,388 52
Katie M $54,068 56
Russell W III $51,151 42



TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Asia H $48,260 52 Gerardo M $33,907 33 Windy H $24,988 24
Derrick L $48,240 62 Tai S $33,521 38 Alstin V $24,118 28
Alex M $48,202 47 Brian A $33,310 33 Christina B $24,039 35
Kailyn B $43,773 44 Marcus C $31,260 38 Art T $23,785 34
James T $43,666 59 Rafael R $31,136 44 Chad A $23,213 25
Anthony J $41,694 45 Owen M $30,274 36 Joe H $22,490 20
Nate S $41,131 48 Joshua T $30,032 36 Billy K $22,391 21
Colby S $41,028 60 Stephen D $28,512 32 Fred F $22,325 23
Blake N $39,020 50 Nick R $27,882 24 Jermaine W $21,107 33
Eric G $37,884 31 Chuekha H $26,332 25 Eugene M $20,418 23
Shane R $37,465 45 Danny B $25,472 20 Chris L $20,310 19
Rex N $34,987 33 Abel H $25,354 32 Jessica D $20,032 20

TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Robert H $19,898 31 Bobby B $15,055 19 Riley P $11,943 15
Pierce M $19,897 17 Mitch B $14,929 13 Tracy S $11,784 7
Chad S $19,777 27 Giuseppe B $14,423 23 Michael C $11,542 16
Ryan S $19,366 20 Grace S $14,311 17 Adrienne M $11,204 13
Amanda F $18,833 21 Becca A $14,238 18 James C $11,183 21
Steven W $18,702 29 Stephanie J $14,041 13 Corinne C $10,853 16
Cliff S $18,694 23 Carter P $13,224 16 Brittany F $10,724 12
Luke R $18,220 24 Linda S $12,991 14 Daniel B $10,550 13
Brooke M $17,532 14 Jeff M $12,959 20 Steven C $10,545 11
Rodney G $16,614 15 Jonathan M $12,926 14 Zamantha M $10,474 11
Cody W $16,614 30 Emily S $12,814 14 Tiffany T $10,474 11
Jonathan J $16,531 21 Courtney P $12,740 18 Jim H $10,368 10
Jack G $15,781 18 Jaime M $12,721 18 Mikal R $10,124 9
Christian A $15,635 16 John H $12,089 17 Hobbs J $10,120 16
John S $15,514 24 Stefanie R $12,044 15 Tracy E $9,352 16
Grace W $15,442 14 Joel F $12,043 10 Brittney P $9,180 3



AGENT A/P APPS

Brittney G $20,518 19
Joe H $15,783 10
Justin C $14,824 14
Fred F $14,292 14
Joey L $14,078 14
Cameron K $13,796 9
Ashton M $12,316 9
Matt H $12,202 8
Bill E $11,842 16
Phil J $11,615 12

AGENT A/P APPS

Rebekah H $11,420 6
Gerardo P $11,280 12
Laquita B $11,098 15
Owen M $11,058 13
Resie F $10,717 11
Shondra R $10,549 10
Jim H $10,368 10
Ernie P $10,306 16
Annsley J $10,198 10



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Brittney G $20,518 19 Justine M $8,078 5 MyCharra S $6,424 9
Joe H $15,783 10 Ahmadou C $8,065 6 Taylor M $6,380 7
Justin C $14,824 14 Daniel G $8,033 7 Posha R $6,357 7
Fred F $14,292 14 Landon H $7,884 8 Kathleen I $6,354 7
Joey L $14,078 14 Daniel L $7,884 5 Latavious M $6,229 5
Cameron K $13,796 9 Jackie B $7,766 7 Ashton P $6,189 9
Ashton M $12,316 9 Spencer V $7,715 8 Lydia M $6,160 6
Matt H $12,202 8 Grace W $7,675 2 wade $6,133 8
Bill E $11,842 16 Wanda L $7,620 6 Kristel G $6,098 5
Phil J $11,615 12 Nick R $7,603 6 Trevor K $6,079 5
Rebekah H $11,420 6 Garrett H $7,588 8 Alicia W $6,002 5
Gerardo P $11,280 12 Stacye T $7,411 5 Carter P $5,999 5
Laquita B $11,098 15 Jack G $7,411 9 Windy H $5,960 8
Owen M $11,058 13 Storme C $7,320 9 Nic W $5,953 8
Resie F $10,717 11 Chance L $7,272 3 Lacey L $5,897 6
Shondra R $10,549 10 Hailey P $7,197 6 Christian A $5,871 6
Jim H $10,368 10 Tanya V $7,158 9 Robert H $5,860 11
Ernie P $10,306 16 Laquanda S $7,125 5 Ricky M $5,835 8
Annsley J $10,198 10 Ryder D $7,099 7 Luke D $5,824 5
Jere M $9,907 7 Brandon P $7,079 8 AJ R $5,805 10
Chelsea P $9,695 12 Ryan S $7,051 7 Kenneth M $5,760 3
Jake G $9,639 3 Muhammad A $6,851 6 Derrick L $5,716 11
Steven C $9,607 10 Michael M $6,843 7 Frank W $5,677 8
Elizabeth F $9,276 5 Jeannette B $6,842 6 Emily S $5,656 5
Jeff L $9,141 8 Nicholas R $6,722 7 Julius L $5,634 7
Valerie T $9,114 13 Pierce M $6,621 5 Chuks M $5,590 5
Robert C $9,033 11 Smiley M $6,615 7 Dalton N $5,585 5
Austin O $8,960 11 Sarah S $6,598 3 Samantha T $5,557 5
Tay B $8,901 9 Kristal S $6,565 8 Brittney P $5,545 3
Shaunna H $8,877 11 Peyton B $6,508 6 Joseph F $5,538 5
Tai S $8,809 5 Brooke M $6,488 4 Jermaine W $5,536 6
Lily B $8,661 10 Sergio D $6,485 6 Peyton P $5,530 8
Ann B $8,224 8 Cameron M $6,454 5 Laura B $5,428 5
Briana B $8,212 4 Dawn J $6,448 8 Ronnie B $5,415 6
Yvette H $8,177 8 Dalton W $6,438 7 Tennisha M $5,412 5



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Solon S $5,392 12 Virginia G $4,568 4 Ineida A $3,947 3
Payton L $5,348 10 Matt D $4,536 5 Chelsea A $3,943 9
Michael C $5,332 9 Jessica D $4,471 5 Andrew P $3,938 4
Jorge H $5,300 10 Dallas B $4,453 5 James C $3,924 4
Mike H $5,277 3 Paige A $4,450 4 Michael C $3,892 4
Jamir J $5,246 5 LaDebra M $4,445 8 Stefanie R $3,841 3
Maureen B $5,164 3 jordan P $4,440 4 Gary P $3,819 6
Jon B $5,142 9 Tracy H $4,433 5 Bradford T $3,813 10
Eric B $5,134 9 Glenn B $4,427 5 Hunter R $3,766 6
Melody T $5,109 4 Walter C $4,421 3 Bruce P $3,747 7
Asia H $5,107 3 Patrick C $4,391 4 Callie W $3,688 5
Candace G $5,077 5 Corinne C $4,380 6 Jesse R $3,680 3
Courtney G $5,052 5 Raeven Q $4,380 2 Ivan H $3,672 5
Ryan M $5,049 4 Brittany F $4,370 6 Giuseppe B $3,658 8
Keegan P $5,046 8 Duncan D $4,362 7 Ryan R $3,653 5
Brandon G $5,042 5 Jake D $4,324 5 Laura B $3,649 4
Amanda F $5,012 7 Luke R $4,294 3 Jason B $3,643 4
Stephen D $5,009 6 Nathan A $4,284 5 Mike T $3,643 3
Rebekah S $4,973 6 Walter G $4,234 2 Chad G $3,635 2
Tracy $4,918 5 Anthony D $4,232 7 Patrick B $3,608 6
Brandon C $4,916 8 Tyler E $4,231 5 Jake T $3,578 6
Taylor C $4,909 3 Ryan D $4,229 6 Grace S $3,574 3
Skye H $4,908 6 Robert T $4,206 4 Stephanie J $3,573 4
Garrett D $4,870 5 Mikal R $4,202 4 Pinkney P $3,542 1
George M $4,850 6 David C $4,159 4 Peyton W $3,538 2
Mason C $4,820 4 John S $4,146 5 Lauren H $3,537 6
James T $4,807 11 Will F $4,137 6 Brittany M $3,531 5
Luvida H $4,763 6 George R $4,131 4 Robert F $3,523 2
Maranda P $4,746 5 Robbie O $4,120 6 Lindsay L $3,507 6
Jefferson R $4,707 5 Chase W $4,113 3 Ranaldo D $3,504 2
Timberley G $4,680 4 Ashelie A $4,056 5 Brenda B $3,500 6
Hobbs J $4,650 7 Jordan R $4,020 3 Travis H $3,491 3
Evan K $4,619 4 Chad A $3,962 5 Russell W III $3,468 3
Amanda W $4,590 5 Josh J $3,956 2 Ashley T $3,461 5
Jenny G $4,569 8 Todd A $3,950 4 Joshua W $3,416 5



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Dylan G $3,407 5 Art T $3,244 4 Savanna S $3,103 2
Chamberlain O $3,378 3 Jessie M $3,240 2 Nick R $3,096 3
Lisa B $3,373 2 Katherine L $3,238 3 Quiten G $3,090 3
Jonathan M $3,365 5 Alex M $3,207 3 Tracy S $3,084 3
Bob G $3,362 5 Brandon R $3,196 5 Zachary E $3,084 4
Greg D $3,360 4 Bridgette G $3,190 4 Sylvia D $3,083 4
Kevin N $3,345 6 Isai C $3,188 3 Kristi C $3,082 5
Janie G $3,341 2 Austyn H $3,182 4 DeMichael M $3,069 3
Matthew M $3,324 2 Skye K $3,177 4 Justice W $3,068 3
Jack M $3,308 2 Jake S $3,149 3 Marcus C $3,052 6
Rex N $3,306 4 Brian Co $3,140 3 Tanner A $3,052 2
Jordan C $3,287 3 Ashley R $3,123 4 Edwin V $3,050 2
Jefferson D $3,284 4 Beverley C $3,121 3 Josh S $3,023 2
Hunter B $3,283 3 Ashley G $3,120 2 Dan S $3,014 3
Pat B $3,281 5 Katie M $3,112 4 Brandy L $3,000 3
Jonathan M $3,264 3 Ashley F $3,108 2






